J. Alev

H.H. Andersen
S. Ariki

A. Auld

J. Beck

E.J. Beggs

Y. Bespalov
D. Broadhurst
K. Brown

T. Brzezinski
R. Carter

V. Chari

J. Cornwell

E. Corrigan
A. Cox

W. Crawley-Boevey

. Delius

. Dipper

. Donkin

. Dorey

. Drabant

. Frenkel

. Effros

. Erdmann

. Etingof

. Fairlie

I. Frenkel

M. Gerstenhaber
A. Giaquinto
K.R. Goodearl
I. Gordon

J. Graham
R.M. Green
T. Hodges

A. Jacobs
G.D. James
J.C. Jantzen
D.A. Jordan
A. Joseph

M. Kashiwara
T.H. Koornwinder

OUAMMWTUTWAOO

London Mathematical Society Conference

Quantum Groups
19 July 1999 - 29 July 1999

PARTICIPANTS LIST

Reims

Aarhus

Tosho U., Tokyo
Manchester

Bar-llan and U. Chicago
U. Wales, Swansea
Cambridge

Open

Glasgow

DAMTP, Cambridge
Warwick

UC Riverside

St Andrews

Durham

City University, London
Leeds

King's College London
Stuttgart

QMW, London
Durham

DAMTP, Cambridge
UC Berkeley

UCLA

Oxford

Harvard

Durham

Yale

U. Penn.

Loyola

UC Santa Barbara
Edinburgh

Imperial College, London
Lancaster

U. Cincinnati

Glasgow

Imperial College, London
Aarhus

Sheffield

jacques.alev@univ-reims.fr
mathha@mia.au.dk
ariki@ipc.tosho-u.ac.jp
alice.auld@stud.man.ac.uk
beck@widom.weizmann.ac.il
e.j.beggs@swansea.ac.uk

d.broadhurst@open.ac.uk
kab@maths.gla.ac.uk
T.Brzezinski@damtp.cam.ac.uk
rwc@maths.warwick.ac.uk
chari@math.ucr.edu
jfc@st-andrews.ac.uk
Edward.Corrigan@durham.ac.uk
agc@maths.city.ac.uk
wcrawley-boevey@leeds.ac.uk
delius@mth.kcl.ac.uk
rdipper@mathematik.uni-stuttgart.de
donkin@gmw.ac.uk
p.e.dorey@durham.ac.uk
bdrabant@damtp.cam.ac.uk
frenkel@math.berkeley.edu
ege@math.ucla.edu
erdmann@maths.ox.ac.uk
etingof@abel.math.harvard.edu
David.Fairlie@durham.ac.uk
frenkel@yale.edu
murray@math.upenn.edu
tonyg@math.luc.edu
goodearl@math.ucsb.edu
Igordon@maths.ed.ac.uk
j.J-graham@ic.ac.uk
r.m.green@lancs.ac.uk
timothy.hodges@uc.edu
a.jacobs@math.gla.ac.uk
g.james@ic.ac.uk
jantzen@mia.au.dk
D.A.Jordan@sheffield.ac.uk

Weizmann Institute, Israel and Paris VIimtjoseph@weizmann.weizmann.ac.il

RIMS, Kyoto
Amsterdam

masaki@kurims.kyoto-u.ac.jp
thk@wins.uva.nl



T. Lenagan

G. Letzter

A. Liakhovskaia
P. Littelmann
S. Lukac

N.J. MacKay
S. Majid

R. Marsh

S. Montgomery
H.R. Morton

I. Musson

C.K. Ng

M. O'Neill

C. Ohn

D. Parashar
M. Pillin

A. Premet
A.N. Pressley
D.E. Radford
K. Rietsch

L. Rigal

W. Soergel

A. Sudbery

A. Varchenko
H. Wenz|

S. Woronowicz
A. Zelevinsky

Edinburgh

Virginia Tech.

Yale

IRMA, Strasbourg
Liverpool

Sheffield

DAMTP, Cambridge
Leicester

USC

Liverpool

U. Wisconsin, Miwaukee
Oxford

Glasgow

Reims

Robert Gordon, Aberdeen
King's College London
Manchester

King's College London
U. of lllinois, Chicago
DPMMS, Cambridge
Paris

Freiburg

York

UNC, Chapel Hill

UC San Diego
Warsaw

Northeastern

tom@maths.ed.ac.uk
letzter@calvin.math.vt.edu
liakhovskaia-anna@math.yale.edu
litlema@math.u-strasbg.fr
lukac@liv.ac.uk
n.mackay@sheffield.ac.uk
Shahn.Majid@dampt.cam.ac.uk
rm25@mcs.le.ac.uk
Smontgom@math.usc.edu
H.R.Morton@liverpool.ac.uk
musson@csd.uwm.edu
ng@maths.ox.ac.uk
mdo@maths.gla.ac.uk
christian.ohn@univ-reims.fr
deeps@scms.rgu.ac.uk
map@mth.kcl.ac.uk
sashap@fs2.ma.man.ac.uk
anp@mth.kcl.ac.uk
radford@uic.edu

laurent.rigal@univ-st-etienne.fr
soergel@sunl.mathematik.uni-freiburg.de
as2@york.ac.uk
varchenko@math.unc.edu
wenzl@math.ucsd.edu
slworono@fuw.edu.pl

andrei@neu.edu



